Features
■ Lead free as standard
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Low capacitance - 2 pF
■ ESD protection >15 kV
Applications
■ Personal Digital Assistants (PDAs)
■ Mobile phones and accessories

flammability rating of UL 94V-0.
Recommended Footprint
How to Order
CD  SOT236 - 05  02
Common Diode
Chip Diode
Package
     SOT236 = SOT23-6 Package
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
05 = 5 VRWM (Volts)
Number of Lines
02 = 2 Data Lines
Typical Part Marking
CDSOT236-0502.........................................................................502
6 45
1 32
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS =
1.70 - 2.10
(0.067 - 0.083)
2.80 - 3.05
(0.110 - 0.120)
2.60 - 3.00
(0.102 - 0.118)
0.90 - 1.30
(0.035 - 0.051)
0.90 - 1.45
(0.036 - 0.057)
1.50 - 1.75
(0.059 - 0.070)
0.35 - 0.55
(0.014 - 0.022)
0.09 - 0.20
(0.004 - 0.008)
0.20
(0.007) 0 - 10 °
0.85 - 1.05
(0.033 - 0.040)
0.35 - 0.50
(0.014 - 0.020)
2.40
(0.094)